Posi Lock®

PHES-108

PHES-108 Consists of:

Description

Cage®- 3 Jaw

Jaw

Jaw Head Assembly

Pin

T-Handle

Snap Ring

Lift Plate

Power Team Cylinder

Enerpac Cylinder

10 Female Coupler

11  Male Coupler

12 10 ft. Heavy Duty Hose Posi Lock

13 10 ft. Power Team Hose

14 Gauge Adapter

15  Gauge (10,000 psi)

16 2 Stage Electric Pump Power Team

17 2 Stage Electric Pump Enerpac

18  Set of 6 Interchangeable Ram Points
Set Includes:
1-Flat Ram Point 1 x 1 (25 x 25mm)
1-Flat Ram Point 1 x 3 (25 x 76mm)
1-Tapered Ram Point 1 x 1.5 (25 x 38mm)
1-Tapered Ram Point 1 x 3.5 (25 x 89mm)
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Part #
PH-10853
10854
PH-10855
PH-10856
PH-10857
PH-10859
PH-11052
C106C
RC-106
CR-400
CH-604
PH-927
9758
GA-3
G2535L
PE172
PUJ-1200B
PH-15-5

PH-15-1
PH-15-2
PH-15-3
PH-15-4




