Posi Lock®

PHES-108



PHES-108 Consists of:

	HES-108 Consists of:	Part #
D	Description	
1	Cage®- 3 Jaw	PH-10853
2	Jaw	10854
3	Jaw Head Assembly	PH-10855
4	Pin	PH-10856
5	T-Handle	PH-10857
6	Snap Ring	PH-10859
7	Lift Plate	PH-11052
8	Power Team Cylinder	C106C
9	Enerpac Cylinder	RC-106
10	Female Coupler	CR-400
11	Male Coupler	CH-604
12	10 ft. Heavy Duty Hose Posi Lock	PH-927
13	10 ft. Power Team Hose	9758
14	Gauge Adapter	GA-3
15	Gauge (10,000 psi)	G2535L
16	2 Stage Electric Pump Power Team	PE172
17	2 Stage Electric Pump Enerpac	PUJ-1200B
18	Set of 6 Interchangeable Ram Points Set Includes:	PH-15-5
	1-Flat Ram Point 1 x 1 (25 x 25mm)	PH-15-1
	1-Flat Ram Point 1 x 3 (25 x 76mm)	PH-15-2
	1-Tapered Ram Point 1 x 1.5 (25 x 38mm)	PH-15-3
	1-Tapered Ram Point 1 x 3.5 (25 x 89mm)	PH-15-4